
Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs 

Mileage: 32 Mileage: 32

Petaluma 2 Hill Climb Petaluma 2 Hill Climb
Apple Box 224 B St. Petaluma Apple Box 224 B St. Petaluma

224 B St. Petaluma, CA 224 B St. Petaluma, CA

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 > Start of route 0.1 0.0 > Start of route 0.1

0.1 R Petaluma Blvd N 2.2 0.1 R Petaluma Blvd N 2.2

2.3 R Corona Rd 2.2 2.3 R Corona Rd 2.2

4.5 > Hardin Ln 1.9 4.5 > Hardin Ln 1.9

6.4 L Keiser Rd 0.2 6.4 L Keiser Rd 0.2

6.6 At top, return 0.1 6.6 At top, return 0.1

6.7 R Hardin Ln 1.9 6.7 R Hardin Ln 1.9

8.6 R Adobe Rd/Old Adobe Rd 1.3 8.6 R Adobe Rd/Old Adobe Rd 1.3

10.0 R Davis Ln 1.4 10.0 R Davis Ln 1.4

11.3 L E Railroad Ave 1.1 11.3 L E Railroad Ave 1.1

12.4 R Petaluma Hill Rd 1.0 12.4 R Petaluma Hill Rd 1.0

13.4 R Roberts Rd/Roberts Ranch Rd1.4 13.4 R Roberts Rd/Roberts Ranch Rd1.4

14.8 R Lichau Rd 4.3 14.8 R Lichau Rd 4.3

19.0 At top, return 4.2 19.0 At top, return 4.2

23.2 L Roberts Rd/Roberts Ranch Rd1.4 23.2 L Roberts Rd/Roberts Ranch Rd1.4

24.5 L Petaluma Hill Rd 2.4 24.5 L Petaluma Hill Rd 2.4

26.9 L Old Redwood Hwy N 1.8 26.9 L Old Redwood Hwy N 1.8

28.7 > Petaluma Blvd N 3.1 28.7 > Petaluma Blvd N 3.1

31.8 L Turn left to finish  31.8 L Turn left to finish  

Led by Hunt Moore Led by Hunt Moore 

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/12025898 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/12025898

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121


